29 Joc

No.126

50m

26 22.50
25.12

O~NOUIPA,WDN P

CO~NOUTIhAWNPE

O~NOUTILPA,WN P

CO~NOUTIhEWNPE

O~NOUTIPA,WN P

1810
2334
3323

683
501
532
1513
1768
3139
1170
1508

2027
3702
3512
2126
1333
1542

397
2392

1657
2061
1244
1633
2471

393
3420
1960

3370
2356
1031
248
1267
893
3832
780

SS 3

w

ATSC

OahuClub OahuClub
KONAMI

WWWwwwwww

DC

SC
SC SC
DSS

SC

WWWWwwkrww

SMST
SS

[
wn
WWWwwwwww

PIXYSC
SA

BSS

WWWwWwWwwwww

SEIKO

Page:

1/6 Printing: 2007/03/26 14:26:50



29 Joc

No.126

50m

26

22.50
25.12

O~NOOUTIPA,WN - CO~NOUTIhAWNPE O~NOUIPA,WDN P

CO~NOUTIEAWNPE

10

O~NOOUTIPA,WN -

654
3663
934
2460
489
3197
519
1347

3346
3580
2051
736
241
3244
521
285

562
1931
1770
1173
3333
1527
2803
1755

1045
944
522
653
854

3330
908
121

3656
3712
1634
2240
2366
1771
3026
3695

SS

NAS

ss
AQLUB CH
JSS

SC
SC

AC

KONAMI
KONAMI
KONAMI
AQLUB 1G

SS

SS

ZIP

SS
SC

KONAMI

WWNWWWWW WWWwWwwwww WWWwwwkw WWWwWwwwww

WWWwWwwwww

SEIKO

Page: 2/6

Printing: 2007/03/26 14:26:56



29 Joc

No.126 50m 26 22.50
25.12

11
98
3101
3047 SS
626
2715
3103
15
1172 KONAMI

O~NOUIPA,WDN P
WWwwWwwwwwow

12

1692 SAT
1989 KONAMI

1547 KONAMI

1543 KONAMI

737

2728 KONAMI

3144

1307

CO~NOUTIhAWNPE
WA WWDWwWwWwwW

13
1806 AZUSAWA
2418
69
769
2153
1423 A&GA
783
646

O~NOOUI A WDN R
I i e i

14

3086

821

461 SS
2004 KONAMI

2355

2288 SP

1295

3310 KONAMI

O~NOOTPEAWN =
Bl i i i

15

510 F-BIG
2512 AC

3822

2423

3302 SS
1636 T

3189 OSAKA_SG
1674 MSP

O~NOOUI A WDN =
AR DMDMDS

SEIKO Page: 3/6 Printing: 2007/03/26 14:27:01



29 Joc

No.126

50m

26 22.50
25.12

16

O~NOUIPA,WDN P

17

CO~NOUTIhAWNPE

18

O~NOOUTIPA,WN -

19

CO~NOUTIEAWNPE

20

O~NOUTIPA_,WN P

2216
3622
19
1190
2182
740
928
1915

3604
1052
3686
1520
2883
3786
1950
1037

547
3242
3000
3855

968
3805
3419
2435

2694
672
1166
3908
746
163
1791
3820

933
1772
2845
3661
2996

262

745
2333

KSG

SS

PO BADDD

SC

BSS

B e i i i

NSS

JSS

I i i e i e

SC

SC
SS

JSS
KONAMI

B e i i i

KONAMI
SS
SS
KONAMI
SS

B i i e i e

SEIKO

Page: 4/6 Printing: 2007/03/26 14:27:07



29 Joc

No.126

50m

26

22.50
25.12

21

O~NOUIPA,WDN P

22

CO~NOUTIhAWNPE

23

O~NOOUTIPA,WN -

24

CO~NOUTIEAWNPE

25

O~NOOUTIPA,WN -

2444
1585
1100

773
1062
1503

823
1279

3251
1860
1106
3015
3003
1260

85
3476

3096
2722
2874
2267
1021
3082

352

660

1174
3750
1740
3252
1821
2226
2968

770

2493
2367
2953

916
1550
2092
1577

557

KONAMI

KONAMI

KONAMI

AQLUB MT

A DbdbOODMDDS

AZ

Bl i i i

SC
SC

I i e e i i

KSG
DC

e e i i i

SC

B I i T e i e

SEIKO

Page:

5/6

Printing: 2007/03/26 14:27:13



29 Joc

No.126 50m 26 22.50

25.12
26

1 1079 4

2 2774 S 4

3 2270 SC KYOEISAG 4

4 3828 4

5 126 KONAMI KONAMI 4

6 1374 SC 4

7 559 4

8 2488 D 4

SEIKO

Page: 6/6

Printing: 2007/03/26 14:27:16



