【競泳競技】

東京・辰巳国際水泳場

スタートリスト

競技No		男子 1 0 歳以 ⁻	50m 自由形 下	予選 26組		日本記 大会記	已録 25.12
水路	加盟	1111	氏 名		所属名	学	年
1組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	東 京 神奈川 兵 庫	1810 2334 3323	重見 和秀 金澤 陸哉 原 飛翔	シケ [*] ミ カス [*] ヒテ [*] カナサ [*] ワ リクヤ ハラ ツハ [*] サ	南光 S S A T S C イトマン西宮	ナンコウSS 小 ATSC 小 イトマンニシノミ 小	3
2組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	群栃栃東東大千東馬木木京京阪葉京	683 501 532 1513 1768 3139 1170 1508	江山石門下川足池、大竜杏和涼裕毅部司太大也介基隼	Iへ タロウヤマウチ リュウシ・イシハ・シ キョウタカト・イ タケシシモクラ カス・ヤカワハ・タ リョウスケアダ・チ ヒロキイケエ タケハヤ	イトマン太田 イヤン大田原 アンタレス OahuClub綾瀬 KONAMI多摩 岸和田SS ル・幕張 東京DC	イトマンオオタ 小 イトマオオタワラ 小 アンタレス 小 OahuClub 小 コナミタマ 小 キシワタ・スイミ 小 ル・マクハリ 小 トウキョウDC 小	3 3 3 3 3 3
3組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	神愛和神東東福神奈善歌奈善奈三奈二奈	2027 3702 3512 2126 1333 1542 397 2392	笠斎辻野上梶富塚井藤本本野山樫田島大、昂啓湧大大大寺県村大城輔豊樹河	カサイ モトキ サイトウ ダ・イスケ ツシ・モト ダ・イ ノモト コウタ ウエノ ケイスケ カシ・ヤマ ハヤト トカ・シ タイキ ツカダ・ タイカ・	ヨコリエールSC ストピーアS と田・大田・大教S というで、 が大力で、 おいた はいた はいた はいた はいた はいた はいた はいた はいた はいた は	ヨコハマSC 小 エリエールSC 小 キシュウDSS 小 トピ [®] - アヤセ 小 カネタ [®] SC 小 ル・チトセフナル 小 イトマンイワキ 小 キョウエイサ [®] マ 小	3 4 3 3 3 3
4組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	東神千東新福兵神奈川葉京潟島庫川	1657 2061 1244 1633 2471 393 3420 1960	ムクタールアリ 若金田谷寺柳光 オーカー 一売直拓健智 大卓次樹未伍大	ムクタール アリ ワカハ・ヤシ ケンタ カネコ スク・ル タナカ リョウシ・ タニイ ナオキ テラタ・ タクミ ヤナキ・タ ケンコ・ コウノ トモヒロ	S M S T 鎌倉マカ サラスカ リカ リカ リカ リカ リカ リカ リカ リカ リカ リカ リカ リカ リカ	SMST 小 カマクラSS 小 メディカル 小 エタマカ・ワ 小 JSシ・ャンホ・ 小 イトマンイワキ 小 コウデ・ラ 小 ハヤシ スイエイ 小	3 3 3 3 3 3
5組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	兵神埼宮千埼福埼奈川玉城葉玉岡玉	3370 2356 1031 248 1267 893 3832 780	降中萩工佐大池中矢島原藤宗木田山大康一隼淳拓翔信賀平朗暉平史太	フルヤ マコト ナカシ・マ タイカ・ ハキ・ハラ コウへイ クト・ウ シンイチロウ サソウ ハヤキ オオキ シ・ュンへ・イ イケタ・ タクミ ナカヤマ ショウタ	マック イトス イトス イトス イ イトマ イトマ イトマン イトマン イトマン イトマン	マックササヤマ 小 イトマンコウホク 小 PIXYSC 小 SAイシノマキ 小 ルネサンスチル 小 イトマンサイタマ 小 BSSオコ [*] オリ 小 イ・ダ [*] イキョウ 小	3 3 3 3 3 3

SEIKO Page: 1/6 Printing: 2007/03/26 14:26:50

【競泳競技】

東京・辰巳国際水泳場

スタートリスト

競技No.	.126	男子 1 0 歳以 ⁻	50m 自由 飛 下	予選 26組		日本記釒 大会記釒	
水路	加盟		氏 名		所属名	学年	
6組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	群香埼長栃大栃東馬川玉野木阪木京	654 3663 934 2460 489 3197 519 1347	齋成稲畔新辻旭樋藤本荷上藤 野口人 太厳一航絢	ナリモト ハ・ンリ イナリヤマ リク アセ・か・ミ シンタロウ シント・ウ ツヨシ ツシ・ ソウイチロウ アサヒノ コウへイ	イ 伊 伊 イ ボ マ ミ ン フ ス ン ン ス ス ス ス ス ス ス ス ス ス ス ス ス ス ス	イトマンタカサキ 小3 イトウSS 小3 イトマンヒタ・カ 小3 ナカ・テ・ンワカ 小3 NASアシカカ・ 小3 ハツシハ・SS 小3 アンタレス 小3 AQLUB CH 小3	
7 組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	兵広神埼宮大栃秋兵広神場川玉城阪木田	3346 3580 2051 736 241 3244 521 285	松林渋大三塚岩中田《谷槻浦畝田島本寛尚恵尚》堯和大人知太起諒久俊	ハヤシ カント シフ゛ヤ ヒサカス゛ オオツキ ケイタ ミウラ ナオキ ツカウネ リョウ イワタ アキヒサ	J S S S S S S S S V P S S C D P S S C P S S S P T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	JSSタカラツ 小3 タ・イクレSC 小4 カワサキSC 小3 ユーエルエス 小3 アシスト 小3 アンタレス 小3 アキタAC 小3	
8 組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	栃東東千兵東愛東木京京葉庫京知京	562 1931 1770 1173 3333 1527 2803 1755	木大小高川大上中戸竹野橋村前釜野 海猫 海聖 李大	オオタケ ヒロノフ゛ オノテ゛ラ ケイ タカハシ カイト カワムラ セイキ オオマエ カケル ウエカマ リスケ	イトマン宇都宮 セントラル府中 KONAMI 多摩 KONAMI 五井 KONAMI 西宮 アクラブ稲城 名鉄SS半田 後楽園調布	イトマウツノミヤ 小3 セ・フチュウ 小3 コナミタマ 小3 コナミコ・イ 小3 コナミニシノミヤ 小3 AQLUB IG 小3 メイテツハンタ・ 小3 コウラクエンSS 小3	
9 組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	埼埼栃群埼兵埼北玉玉木馬玉庫玉道	1045 944 522 653 854 3330 908 121	高松吉武小富丸小橋島野井島田山林光公弘稔圭 正	マツシマ コウキ ヨシノ キミハル タケイ ヒロキ コシ゛マ トシキ トミタ キヨト マルヤマ シ゛ュン	JOYSC イトンタマンマイト アクマンマンマンマン が が が が が が が が が が で で で で で で で で で	小3 ヒカ・シカワク・ 小3 アンタレス 小3 イトマンタカサキ 小3 カワイSS 小3 ヒメシ・スホ。- 小2 イトマンサイタマ 小3 ZIP・ヒラキ・ 小3	
10 組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	香愛東神神東京徳川媛京川川京都島	3656 3712 1634 2240 2366 1771 3026 3695	浪三土平金斉藤安岡好屋田澤藤原藝師介希太蓮優人哉	ミヨシ ケンスケ ツチヤ タイキ ヒラタ コウタ カナサ・ワ レン サイトウ ユウ フシ・ワラ タクト	瀬戸内SS 八幡SSC 東急まが元住 エスポ元住 HRVルオ荻摩 KONAMI多 京都シティ トビウオ川内	セトウチSS 小3 ヤワタハマSC 小3 Tタマカ・ワ 小3 ニスポ。モトスミ 小3 レオオキ・ノ 小3 コナミタマ 小3 キョウトシティ 小3 トと・ウオカワウ 小3	

SEIKO Page: 2/6 Printing: 2007/03/26 14:26:56

【競泳競技】

東京・辰巳国際水泳場

スタートリスト

競技No	. 126	男子 50 10歳以下	m 自由形	予選 26組		日本記録 大会記録	
水路	加盟		氏 名		所属名	学年	
11組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	北大京群愛大北千海 海 海 海 海	3101 3047 626 2715 3103	河延越井川和市丸上藤後田庄田川山翔敦智悠 大直侑太司行斗輝誠人生	カワカミ ショウタ エント゛ウ アツシ エチコ゛ トモユキ イタ゛ ユウト カワショウ ヒカル ワタ゛ タイセイ イチカワ ナオト マルヤマ ユウセイ	旭川SS イトマひばり アイエム か い が 竜 城 ば い い ・ 札 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、	アサヒカワスイミ 小3 イトマンヒパ・リ 小3 アイエムSS 小3 イトマンアサ・ミ 小3 オカサ・キタツキ 小3 イトマンヒパ・リ 小3 ル・サッホ・ロ 小3 コナミコ・イ 小3	
12 組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	東神東東埼愛大東奈川京京王知阪京	1989 1547 1543 737 2728 3144	伴森吉伊堤長香高瞭健冬汰勝健晃海太太優郎也太佑喜	ハ・ン リョウタ モリモト ケンタ ヨシタ・ フュ タ・テ リュウタロウ ツツミタ・ カツヤ ナカ・フ コウスケ タカハシ カイヤ	SAT雪谷 KONAMI天王町 KONAMI西葛西 KONAMI西葛西 ULS・SS KONAMI杁中 東住吉SS 小マン東伏見	SATコキカ・ヤ 小3 コナミテンノウチ 小3 コナミニシカサイ 小3 コナミニシカサイ 小4 コーエルエス 小3 コナミイリナカ 小3 ヒカ・シスミヨシ 小4 イトマンヒカ・シ 小3	
13 組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	東山北埼神東埼群京梨道玉川京玉馬	2418 : 69 : 769 : 2153 : 1423 : 783	松大丸久渡伊渡西村沢山保辺藤辺山寛直政敏将隆和雄季也駿生吾博樹介	マツムラ トモキ オオサワ ナオヤ マルヤマ マサトシ ケホ・タ トシキ ワタナヘ・ ショウコ・ イトウ タカヒロ ワタナヘ・ カス・キ ニシヤマ ユウスケ	SAルマンイイト ス館 教崎京教崎	AZUSAWA 小3 プルーアース 小4 イトマンハコタ 小4 イ・ダ・イキョウ 小4 イトマンカワサキ 小4 A&Aニシトウキ 小4 イ・ダ・イキョウ 小4 イトマンタカサキ 小4	
14組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	大埼茨神神神千兵 奈奈奈	821 461 2004 2355 2288 1295	国秋小菅小岸井村本山里井澤 上岡泰翔諒太大宏創滉起吾弥陽輝暉太介	クニモト タイキ アキヤマ ショウコ コサ・ト リョウヤ スカ・イ タイヨウ オサ・ワ ダ・イキ キシ ヒロキ イノウエ ソウタ ムラオカ コウスケ	イトマン イトマン深 中央SS KONAMI林間 イトマントマント SPホウナナト KONAMI東加古	イトマン 小4 イトマンフカヤ 小4 チュウオウSS 小4 コナミリンカン 小4 イトマンコウホク 小4 SPホウトク 小4 ミナトスポ゜ーツ 小4 コナミヒカ゛シカ 小4	
15 組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	栃新福山兵東大東木潟岡梨庫京阪京	2512 3822 2423 3302 1636 3189	水柿山矢太福矢石沼嶋北崎田田治井尚大智友亮洸日貴輝貴之哉佑貴高大	ミス・ヌマ ナオキ カキシマ ヒロキ ヤマキタ トモユキ ヤザ・キ トモヤ オオタ リョウスケ フクタ・コウキ ヤシ・ヒタ・カ イシイ タカヒロ	F - B I G A C S か は プル 日 る お の で い お い っ ら お っ と お か ア っ ら お っ と る お っ て る ま の れ っ く ら ま ま う 、 ま う ま う ま う ま う ま う ま う ま う ま う	F-BIG 小4 ACランナン 小4 バルオカミズ・マ 小4 プ・ルーアース 小4 セイワタ・イSS 小4 Tタマカ・ワ 小4 OSAKA、SG 小4 MSPタカサコ 小4	

SEIKO Page: 3/6 Printing: 2007/03/26 14:27:01

【競泳競技】

東京・辰巳国際水泳場

スタートリスト

競技No	. 126	男子 5 10歳以下	50m 自由形	予選 26組		日本記録 大会記録	22.50 25.12
水路	加盟	1377 7	氏 名		所属名	学年	
16組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	神山北千神埼埼東宗 海 奈	2216 3622 19 1190 2182 740 928 1915	鈴別上谷増浜関清 木所田川田田矢野 人亮輝凌怜生太亘	スス [*] キ ユウト ヘ [*] ッショ ユウスケ ウェタ [*] ヒカル タニカワ リョウ マスタ [*] ショウ レキヤ ユウタ キヨノ ワタル	tントラル横浜 K S G は ル・トラルスポーツ イトマン横マン イトマン イトストン イスフン マリン	セントラルヨコハ 小4 KSGイワクニ 小4 ル・サッホ゜ロ 小4 セ・スホ゜ーツ 小4 イトマンヨコスカ 小5 アケ゛オイトマン 小4 へ゛ストSS 小3 マリントネリ 小4	
17組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	山埼徳東三福神埼口玉島京重岡川玉	3604 1052 3686 1520 2883 3786 1950 1037	福豊溝内森森五小重田木田野本十寺 鬼竣 光健	フクシケ コウタ トヨタ アキヒロ ミソ キ シュンヤ ウチタ コウ モリノ タカシ モリモト ツカサ イカ・ラシ コウヘイ コテ・ラ ケンスケ	周南 S C ル・コー ハッピー やい から がい がい で、 ない とい とい はい ない ない ない ない ない ない ない ない ない な	シュウナンSC 小4 ル・ヨシカワ 小4 ハッヒ゜ーアナン 小4 セ・イケフ゛クロ 小4 イトマンナハ゛リ 小4 BSSダ゛ザ゛イ 小4 ル・フチノヘ゛ 小4 フシ゛ミノイトマ 小4	
18組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	栃大京福埼福兵山木阪都岡玉岡庫梨	547 3242 3000 3855 968 3805 3419 2435	松出八森矢服福清尾口木田島部本原協駿瑠優太一島島山本田島市山東北東原山東北東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東東	マツオ ユウキ テ・ク・チ シンヤ ヤキ・ ハヤト モリタ リュウヤ ヤシ・マ ユウヤ ハットリ レイタロウ フクモト タクミ キヨハラ カス・マ	御幸ヶ原SS 小?シ京 京田林 ル・京S野宮 大?シ 大 い い い い い い い い い い い い い い い い い い	ミュキガ・ハラエ 小4 イトトンダ・ル・ 小4 ル・キョウトヤマ 小4 NSSノガ・ミ 小4 イオオミヤミナミ 小4 JSSメイノハマ 小4 コウテ・ラ 小4 フィッツSC 小4	
19 組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	愛群千熊埼青東福知馬葉本玉森京岡	2694 672 1166 3908 746 163 1791 3820	榊阿小林 坂相福高原 人林 田馬田野 大林 田馬田野 東京 半 東京 修将 東京 東京 大 東京	サカキハ・ラ ユウマ アクサ・ワ ユウキ コハ・ヤシ カス・キ ハヤシ コウセイ サカタ マサキ ソウマ コウスケ フクタ・ シュウヘイ タカノ ショウタ	名古屋SC ナガイSS むトラル流山 ベスト熊本 イトマン前 JSS弘前 KONAMI立川 はるおか水巻	ナコ [*] ヤSC 小4 ナカ [*] イSS 小4 セ・ナカ [*] レヤマ 小4 ヘ [*] ストクマモト 小4 イトマンキタモト 小4 JSSとロサキ 小4 コナミタチカワ 小4 ハルオカミス [*] マ 小4	
20組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	埼東愛香京秋埼神 玉京知川都田玉川	933 1772 2845 3661 2996 262 745 2333	末長奥三長村黒鈴木谷山好野上沢木と、 東流航寛鉱公 康洸大大也平介岳太人	スエキ コウタ・イ ハセカ・ワ コウタ・イ オクヤマ ヒロヤ ミヨシ コウヘイ ナカ・ノ コウスケ ムラカミ カ・ク クロサワ コウタ スズ・キ ヒロト	tントラル岩槻 KONAMI多摩 平針SS 伊藤SS KONAMI伏見 大館SS イトマン北本 キッツウェルネス藤沢	セ・イワツキ 小4 コナミタマ 小4 ヒラバ・リSS 小4 イトウSS 小4 コナミフシミ 小4 オオダ・テSS 小4 イトマンキタモト 小4 キッツウェルネス 小4	

SEIKO Page: 4/6 Printing: 2007/03/26 14:27:07

【競泳競技】

東京・辰巳国際水泳場

スタートリスト

競技No	. 126	男子 1 0 歳以	50m 自由 下	形 予選	26組			本記録 会記録	22.50 25.12
水路	加	盟	氏 名			所属名		学年	
21組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	東京等場場	野 2444 京 1585 葉 1100 玉 773 玉 1062 京 1503 玉 823 葉 1279	知野田山堀笹石土 野口口崎尾原川屋 が聖雅 りょう 貴翔	ユー・フク・チョー・タク・チョー・マク・チョー・マク・チャー・ファー・ファー・ファー・ファー・ファー・ファー・ファー・ファー・ファー・ファ	ミツキ F セイヤ F マサシ キ ツハ・サ タキト ラ レン ショウタ	穂高 S C アクラブ アーデル イトマン ボーツ ボーツ ボーツ ボーツ ボーツ イトマン イトマン イトマン イトマン	ナカ・ノホタカ AQLUB MT アーテ・ル イ・タ・イキョウ ル・ワラヒ・ トヒ゜レック イトマンナハ・	/J\4 /J\4 /J\4 /J\5 /J\4 /J\4 /J\4 /J\4	
22 組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	東 千 京 京 千 1 北海i	阪 3251 京 1860 葉 1106 鄙 3015 鄙 3003 葉 1260 直 85 良 3476	西川中松後峰早正林上島田藤 田木島田藤 田木 ・	三 カワカミ スカシ・マッタ・マッタ・コ・トウ スマー・スマー・スマー・スマー・スマー・スマー・スマー・スマー・スマー・スマー・	ヤシ モトキ ミ マキ マ ソウ ケンジ・ ウ タケシ Jョウヘイ ユウマ セイコ・	セ・みなと かしま A Z アウルが向日ル KONAMI 向山南 ル・京都戸 ル・ヤマン イトマン イトマン	ミナトセントラル カシマAZ アウルアネサキ コナミムコウマチ ル・キョウトヤマ ルネサンスマット イトマンハコタ・ イトマンヤマト	/J\4 /J\4 /J\4 /J\4 /J\4 /J\4 /J\4 /J\4	
23 組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	愛 三 神奈 埼 大 福	阪 3096 知 2722 重 2874 川 2267 玉 1021 阪 3082 島 352 馬 660	藤山難礒島乾関松原田波・山大は、田波・山大は、山大は、山大は、山大は、山大は、山がは、地が、地が、地が、地が、地が、地が、地が、地が、地が、地が、地が、地が、地が、	ロップです。 ヤマタ・エマタ・エマタ・エマック マック マック マック マック マック マック マスイ マキネ マキネ	フラ コウタ・イ ヒロヤ アキラ リハ・サ ママ ケント カツミ ユウイチロウ キ リョウ	イトマン 東邦市マン イトマン イトマン ボイトマン ボイトマン が が が が が が が が が が が が が が が が が が が	イトマン トウホウSC ヨッカイチSC イトマンヨコハマ イトマンコシカ イトマンコオリヤ イトママエバ・シ	/]\4 /]\4 /]\4 /]\4 /]\4 /]\4 /]\4 /]\4	
24 組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8			坂比梶田増瀧森古 世紀 東田 東田 東田 東田 東京	************************************	ト ケイタ ヨシツク・ スマ テルフミ ユウキ トシンヤ ト ケイシ オウ カイリ	KONAMI 五井 K S G 九 代 東京 D C と 成増 サン 大 横	コナミコ・イ KSGキュウサン DCサクラタ・イ ミナトセントラル ナリマスロント・ ヨコハマサクラ イトマンオオツ イ・タ・イキョウ	/]\4 /]\4 /]\4 /]\4 /]\4 /]\4 /]\4 /]\4	
25 組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	新神滋埼東神東栃	1 2367 2953 916 京 1550 2092 京 1577	吉内森江佐新森佐智一路大勝)拓寛智一路大勝)拓寛	ヨ ウチムラ 足 モリタ 子 エモリ ランボ・シンボ・ モリシク	サトシ 5 カフ・ト ミチノリ ダ・イスケ カツアキ リ とカル ナ・タクロウ ヒロキ	新水協 小マルオ荻野 イトマン埼王 KONAMI西 大和SC 三菱養和SS 小マン宇都宮	シンスイキョウ レオオキ゛ノ イトマンクサツ イトマンサイタマ コナミニシカサイ ヤマトSC ミツヒ゛ショウワ イトマウツノミヤ	/J\4 /J\4 /J\4 /J\4 /J\4 /J\4 /J\4 /J\4	

SEIKO Page: 5/6 Printing: 2007/03/26 14:27:13

【競泳競技】

東京・辰巳国際水泳場

スタートリスト

競技No.	126	男子 1 0 歳以	50m 自由 3	形 予選 26組		日本記 大会記	
 水路	加盟		氏 名		所属名	学	
26組							
1	千 葉	1079	落合 孝充	えんしょう オチアイ タカミツ	セントラル千葉	セントラルチバ・小・	4
2	愛知	2774	神野 匡耀	ず シンノ マサキ	名鉄SS刈谷	メイテツSカリヤ 小	4
3	神奈川	2270	高橋 一貴	まり タカハシ カス゛キ	協栄SC相模原	KYOEISAG 小	4
4	福岡	3828	池田雄太良	ß イケタ ユウタロウ	うきは市体協	ウキハタイキョウ 小・	4
5	北海道	126	山崎 凌平	Ⴭ ヤマザ゛キ リョウへん	/ KONAMI白石	KONAMIシロ 小小	4
6	東京	1374	松元 克块	そ マツモト カツヒロ	金町SC	カナマチSC 小・	4
7	栃木	559	石岡 大調	艾 イシオカ タイセイ	イトマン宇都宮	イトマウツノミヤ 小・	4
8	新潟	2488	星川 省吾	ff ホシカワ ショウコ゛	ダッシュ新潟	Dニイガタ 小ィ	4

SEIKO Page: 6/6 Printing: 2007/03/26 14:27:16